BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 161.70

TOTAL FREIGHT 1667.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 200.04

Grand Total 1867.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1631 VALUE 50032.00

E-Waybill No 511776570599

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.